Secondary Textbook Caravan Schedule

2007 Science Caravan Grades 6-12

Local selecting committees, department chairs, curriculum supervisors, principals, superintendents, and other interested persons may attend the caravan location that is nearest or the most convenient for you.  Formal presentations of the new state-adopted basal textbooks for science in grades 6-12 will be made at each location.  Registration will begin at 7:45 am and conclude at 8:15 am.  Presentations will begin promptly at 8:15 am and conclude at 1:00 pm.  It is not necessary to register to attend the caravan site you select.

Note:  Additional Grade 6 state-adopted materials were presented on the K-6 science caravan held in the fall of 2006.  

Date



City



Location_________

February 5, Monday

Texarkana


Special Events Center

7:45 am – 1:00 pm





2101 Texas Blvd








903-791-6145
February 6, Tuesday

Magnolia


Donald W. Reynolds Ctr

7:45 am – 1:00 pm





SAU/Hwy 79 and Jackson









870-235-4041

February 7, Wednesday
Monticello


Southeast AR Ed Coop

7:45 am – 1:00 pm





1022 Scogin Drive









870-367-6848

February 8, Thursday

Pine Bluff


Arkansas River Ed Coop

7:45 am – 1:00 pm





912 West 6th








870-534-6129

February 13, Tuesday

Springdale


Holiday Inn
7:45 am – 1:00 pm
     (Washington County &

1500 S. Spring St




      surrounding area)


479-751-8300

February 14, Wednesday
Springdale


Holiday Inn




     (Benton County &


1500 S. Spring St.



                   surrounding area)


479-751-8300
February 15, Thursday
Ft Smith


Holiday Inn City Center

7:45 am – 1:00 pm





700 Rogers Ave









479-783-2709

February 20, Tuesday

Jonesboro


ASU Convocation Ctr
7:45 am – 1:00 pm
        (Craighead Co)


Olympic, ASU Campus









870-972-3870
February 21, Wednesday
Jonesboro


ASU Convocation Ctr

7:45am – 1:00 pm
     (surrounding areas)

Olympic, ASU Campus









870-972-3870

February 22, Thursday
Forrest City


Forrest City Civic Ctr

7:45am – 1:00 pm





1335 N. Washington









870-633-1315

February 26, Monday

Little Rock


Alltel Arena

7:45 am – 1:00 pm





1 Alltel Arena Way









Box Office Entrance









501-975-9046

February 27, Tuesday

Hot Springs


Hot Sps Convention Ctr

7:45am – 1:00 pm





134 Convention Ctr Blvd









501-321-2835

February 28, Wednesday
Russellville


Arkansas Tech University

7:45am – 1:00 pm





Ross Pendergraft Library









Rooms 300 A and B









479-968-0389

March 6, Tuesday

Harrison


Comfort Inn Conference Ctr
7:45 am – 1:00 pm





Highway 62-65 North








870-741-7676
March 7, Wednesday

Batesville


University of AR Community 
7:45am – 1:00 pm





College at Batesville









2005 White Drive









870-612-2118

March 8, Thursday

Conway


Brewer-Hegeman Center

7:45 am – 1:00 pm





UCA Campus(next to AETN)









501-450-5266

